
�

�

VELACHERRY  
BUS STOPPING  BUS TIMINING 

VELACHERRY ( VIJAY 
NAGAR) 6.35 

VELACHERRY ( GANDHI 
NAGAR) 6.38 

GURUNANAK COLLEGE 6.41 
GUINDY 6.47 
BUTT ROAD 6.52 
NANDAMBAKKAM 6.55 
MUGALIVAKKAM 7.00 
PORUR 7.05 
IYYAPPANTHANGAL  7.10 
KUMANANCHAVADI  7.15 
PONNAMMALLE  7.20 
PARTHIPATTU 7.30 
AVADI MARKET  7.40 
AVADI CHECK POST 7.45 
HINDU COLLEGE  7.50 
COLLEGE 8.05 

  �


